

"Picture Yourself in Allegan County"

A Photo Gathering Sponsored by the Allegan County Tourist Council

CONSENT FOR PHOTOGRAPHY FORM

On this date, I here by give permission to	
(photographer's name), granting full right of o	wnership and free use without restriction of photographs of myself,
namely	, for any and all purposes in promoting travel
and tourism in Allegan County, including but	not limited to printed publications, displays, websites newsletters,
electronic newsletters, television, billboards and other advertising venues as deemed by the Allegan County Park	
Recreation and Tourism Department and the A	Allegan County Tourist Council or any other organizations benefiting
travel and tourism, including but not limited	to Travel Michigan, West Michigan Tourist Association and local,
regional and national media sources.	
Subject's Name	
Address	
Home Phone	Cell Phone
Email	
Signature	Date
Witness	Date
	t I am the parent or guardian of the above named person and that I photographed with the images to be used as stipulated above.
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date
Witness	Date

This form must be included with all entries for the Allegan County Tourist Council Photo Contest where the subjects are recognizable individuals. If more than one individual appears in the photograph, then a separate form must be submitted for each person.